
AD795

11R22.5 H/16 148/145L 8.25 23.5 242 1065 279

Built with a low-heat, cut-resistant compound that keeps tyre
temperatures down and extends its lifespan.

Offers a broader footprint and deeper tread than leading competitors,
giving you improved traction and stability on all terrains.

3150

6940

850

123

Tyre inflation with minimal deformation, offering superior durability and high-speed
performance, ensuring enhanced safety for long-distance transportation.

2900

6390

850

123

High-saturation tread pattern with reinforced blocks delivers outstanding load capacity, excellent
wear resistance, and added strength where it counts.

Tire
Size LR/PR SERVICE

INDEX

Tread
DepthSTANDARD 

RIM 

Tread
Width

OVERALL
DIAMETER

SECTION
WIDTH

Max. Load Capacity
at Cold Inflation Pressure

mm mm mm mm kg/lbs KPa/psi kg/lbs KPa/psi

Specialised  Compound

Extra-Wide Contact for Better Grip

Optimised Shape for Reliability

High Saturation & Reinforced Design

New Generation
Mixed Drive Tyre
11R22.5-16
AD795

SINGLE DUAL


