

AD795

GOODRIDE®

New Generation Mixed Drive Tyre

11R22.5-16

AD795



Specialised Compound

Built with a low-heat, cut-resistant compound that keeps tyre temperatures down and extends its lifespan.



High Saturation & Reinforced Design

High-saturation tread pattern with reinforced blocks delivers outstanding load capacity, excellent wear resistance, and added strength where it counts.



Optimised Shape for Reliability

Tyre inflation with minimal deformation, offering superior durability and high-speed performance, ensuring enhanced safety for long-distance transportation.



Extra-Wide Contact for Better Grip

Offers a broader footprint and deeper tread than leading competitors, giving you improved traction and stability on all terrains.

Tire Size	LR/PR	SERVICE INDEX	STANDARD RIM	Tread Depth	Tread Width	OVERALL DIAMETER	SECTION WIDTH	Max. Load Capacity at Cold Inflation Pressure			
				mm	mm			SINGLE		DUAL	
								kg/lbs	KPa/psi	kg/lbs	KPa/psi
11R22.5	H/16	148/145L	8.25	23.5	242	1065	279	3150 6940	850 123	2900 6390	850 123

GOODRIDE®